State Senator SHARIF STREET

in parinelship with

ILABUNDANCE

Driving hunger from our community

Driving Hunger Away Dy Ramadan

March 22 - Wednesday
March 23  Thursday
March 24 - Friday (4 PM)
March 25 « Saturday
March 26 « Sunday
March 27 - Monday
March 28 « Tuesday
March 29 - Wednesday
March 30 * Thursday
March 31 ¢ Friday
April 1 » Saturday
April 2 - Sunday

April 3 - Monday (4 PM)
April 4 - Tuesday

April 5 - Wednesday
April 6 « Thursday
April 7 « Friday

April 8 » Saturday
April 9 - Sunday

April 10 - Monday
April 11 » Tuesday
April 12 - Wednesday
April 13 » Thursday
April 14 - Friday

April 15 » Saturday
April 16 - Sunday

April 17 - Monday
April 18 » Tuesday (4PM)
April 18 » Tuesday
April 19 - Wednesday
April 20 » Thursday

Penrose Rec Center * 1101 W. Susquehanna Ave.

Norris Homes Community Center « 2000 N. 11th St.

Nomo Foundation « 925 N. Broad St.

PASSi » 6926 Old York Road

Susquehanna Square * 2137 N. 15th St.

Multicultural Community Family Services « 7016 Terminal Square, Ste. 3A
Cambodian Association of Greater Philadelphia * 5412 N 5th St.
Dedicated Senior Medical Center « 2101 W. Lehigh Ave.
Opportunities Apartment « 1731 W. Hunting Park Ave.
Northern Living Center « 827 N Franklin St.

ICPIC New Africa Center « 4243 Lancaster Ave.

Francisville Recreation Center « 1737 Francis St.

Casa Carmen Aponte * 2121 North Howard St.

Nicetown Courts * 4340 Germantown Ave.

Ascension Manor * 911 N Franklin St.

Marion B. Tasco Arms (Lindley Court) « 1300 Lindley Ave.
AFCOM -« 2432 W. Lehigh Ave.

Beckett Life Center » 1410 N. 16th St.

Masjid Muhammad ¢ 414 E. Penn St.

Masijidullah Center for Human Excellence * 7401 Limekiln Pike
Guild House East * 711 Spring Garden St.

Warnock Village * 2862 Germantown Ave.

Yorktown Arms = 1300 W. Jefferson St.

State Representative Danilo Burgos Office « 635 W. Erie Ave.
John C. Anderson Apartments « 251 S. 13th St.

Gladys B. Jacobs Manor « 1100 Fairmount Ave.

NewCourtland Apartments at Allegheny « 1900 W. Allegheny Ave.
MLK Older Adult Center « 2100 W. Cecil B Moore Ave.

ICNA Relief USA » 718 Swede St., Suite 2

GPASS — Confirm Switch ¢ 4943 N. 5th St.

ShopRite at Fox Street « 3400 Fox St., Unit A

Participants can preregister at: SenatorSharifStreet.com/Register

Call (215) 227-6161 for more information
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